2025/06/04 R2.3 1 www.chipnorth.com
1 Description
The CN8001A is an H-bridge motor driver used for
driving reversible motors, which can drive one DC
motor, one winding of a stepper motor, or other
loads.
The CN8001A operates on a motor power supply
voltage from 2.5V to 6V, With 2.5A current limit.

W
W
5 Ordering information
Product Number Package Quantity/Tape
CN8001DHR-A DFN2X2-8 4000/Tape
CN8001TSR-A SOT23-6 3000/Tape
CN8001SHR-A SOP-8 4000/Tape
CN8001EHR-A ESOP-8 4000/Tape
6 Marking
Product Number Marking
CN8001DHR-A
CN8001A
YYWW
CN8001TSR-A
CN8001A
YYWW
CN8001SHR-A 01AYW
CN8001EHR-A
CN8001A
YYWW
Note: YY/Y=Year; WW/W=Week.
Green (RoHS & HF): CHIPNORTH defines "Green" to
mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen
substances. If you have additional comments or questions,
please contact your CHIPNORTH representative directly.
Moisture sensitivity level(MSL):3
H-Bridge Motor Driver 2.5V~6V, 0.45Ω
Peak current limiting protection:2.5A
CN8001A
  Chipnorth Electronic Technology (Nanjing) Co., Ltd.  CN8001A
2025/06/04 R2.3 2 www.chipnorth.com
7 Typical Application
VDD
INA